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Bernina Class #1
Covers cleaning and setup, free hand system, icons, and buttonholes.
Supplies: Machine, accessory box, and Bernina stitch regulator.
Class limit of 5 students

Saturday, January 6: 9:30-3:00
Saturday, February 10: 9:30-3:00
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Bernina Class #2
Covers temporary altered memory, altered stitches, pattern functions,
memory/combi mode, alphabets, BSR, and free motion.
Supplies: Machine, accessory box, and Bernina stitch regulator.
Class limit of 5 students

Saturday, January 13: 9:30-3:00
Saturday, February 17: 9:30-3:00
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Bernina Sit-Down Longarm Owners Class

Covers basic operations and techniques. Our machines will be provided to
use so no required supplies. You’'ll have an opportunity to ask questions.
Class limit of 2 students

Friday, January 5: 9:30-12:00
Friday, February 2: 9:30-12:00
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Bernina Longarm Owners Class

Covers basic operations, techniques, and Q-Matic basics. Our machines
will be provided to use so no required supplies. You’ll have an opportunity
to ask questions.

Class limit of 4 students

Friday, January 12: 9:30-2:30
Friday, February 9: 9:30-2:30
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Bernina Embroidery Class

Covers basics, stabilizers, hooping, & needles.
Supplies: Machine and embroidery module, embroidery foot, manual and
scissors.
Class limit of 4 students

Thursday, January 11: 9:30-3:00
Thursday, February 8: 9:30-3:00
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Bernina Designer Software

This class will be scheduled as an appointment only. Please call 316-262-3438 to get scheduled.
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Embroidery Projects Group
This is an embroidery technique and project class. Please have a basic

working knowledge of your machine.
Supplies: machine, hoops, and any project you are wanting to work on.

Thursday, January 18: 9:30-3:00
Thursday, February 15: 9:30-3:00

Embroidery Club
Anyone with an embroidery machine is welcome to attend. If you would like
to bring your machine to class you may. There is no class fee to attend.

Tuesday, January 2: 9:30-3:00
Tuesday, February 6: 9:30-3:00

Sewing Club
Anyone is welcome to attend. You may bring a sewing project you have

questions about. We will share ideas and answer any questions.

Tuesday, January 9: 9:30-3:00
Tuesday, February 13: 9:30-3:00

Block Of The Month Quilt Club
his is a quilting class. We are starting a block-of-the-month quilt. Each month
you will receive a new block and directions for that day.
Supplies: Machine, fabrics of your choice for your quilt, and sewing
accessories.

Tuesday, January 16: 9:30-3:00
Tuesday, February 20: 9:30-3:00
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Baby Lock Embroidery Class
Covers basics, stabilizers, hooping, thread and needles.

Supplies: machine and embroidery module, embroidery foot, manual and
scissors
Class limit of 3 students

Thursday, January 4: 9:30-3:00
Thursday, February 1: 9:30-3:00

baby lock

FOR THE LOVE OF SEWING

You must call to reserve your spot in class. Walk-ins will be turned away

if the class is at capacity. ALL classes are first come, first serve.




